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199901200000
25701

01/20/1999
09:48:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKNIGHT,
LARRY

199901220000
29751

01/22/1999
09:57:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOODWIN,
JOSEPH K

199802230000
58901

199902010000
42411

02/01/1999
10:26:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NORSWORTH
Y, CAROLYN

199503300000
80851

199902050000
51671

02/05/1999
10:27:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WEST,
CARLTON L

199604150001
21441

199903020000
85581

03/02/1999
10:42:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SELLERS,
JUDY

199609200003
11811

199903040000
90881

03/04/1999
01:43:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
JOSEPH
KEITH

199708290002
77981

199903170001
11931

03/17/1999
09:56:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOHN,
DONALD J

199807080002
56861

199903170001
11941

03/17/1999
09:56:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HONEA,
ROBERT NEIL

199604150001
21451

199904060001
43701

04/06/1999
09:03:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES,
HAROLD

199703280000
95921

199904260001
74341

04/26/1999
11:04:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRANKLIN,
BILLY F

199708060002
46711

199905130002
02971

05/13/1999
11:57:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROSATO,
REBECCA K

199810080003
94421

199907020002
78011

07/02/1999
10:26:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHOEMAKER,
RAYMOND L

199409090002
77401

199909170003
89991

09/17/1999
11:21:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUTLER, JIM 199808200003
23621

199909170003
90001

09/17/1999
11:21:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIKER, LINDA
L

199404130001
21461



199909220003
95911

09/22/1999
10:20:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HILL,
KENNETH C

199910250004
39441

10/25/1999
10:54:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOORE,
RICHARD K

199904120001
53971

199901150000
21341

01/15/1999
12:15:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIS,
STEPHANIE A

199705090001
44391

199901060000
06381

01/06/1999
11:58:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNETTE,
JAMES
LUTHER

199610040003
31791

199901070000
08391

01/07/1999
10:54:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHRIES,
ELOISE H

199901070000
08401

01/07/1999
10:54:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
MIKUL R

199710160003
36521

199901200000
25711

01/20/1999
09:48:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKNIGHT,
LARRY

199902220000
73301

02/22/1999
01:32:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITHERMAN,
JERRY W

199812110004
95161

199907130002
92041

07/13/1999
09:10:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHOEMAKER,
GORDON R

199607020002
12781

199907130002
92031

07/13/1999
09:10:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, CECIL
F

199610160003
45001

199907130002
92021

07/13/1999
09:10:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHOEMAKER,
RAYMOND L

199803260001
05801

199907280003
14071

07/28/1999
09:44:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY, FOSTER
D

199807210002
76031

199908230003
52601

08/23/1999
10:18:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NORSWORTH
Y, CAROLYN R

199803260001
05811

199908230003
52591

08/23/1999
10:18:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
EVELYN
FAITH

199908270003
61761

08/27/1999
01:00:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HORSLEY,
JOE N

199909230003
97111

09/23/1999
10:33:30

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BYRD,
CHARLES
LEON

199812070004
84721


