nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901200000 25701	01/20/1999 09:48:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKNIGHT, LARRY						
99901220000 9751	01/22/1999 09:57:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOODWIN, JOSEPH K					199802230000 58901	
99902010000 2411	02/01/1999 10:26:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NORSWORTH Y, CAROLYN					199503300000 80851	
99902050000 1671	02/05/1999 10:27:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, CARLTON L					199604150001 21441	
99903020000 85581	03/02/1999 10:42:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SELLERS, JUDY					199609200003 11811	
99903040000 0881	03/04/1999 01:43:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN, JOSEPH KEITH					199708290002 77981	
99903170001 1931	03/17/1999 09:56:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHN, DONALD J					199807080002 56861	
99903170001 1941	03/17/1999 09:56:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HONEA, ROBERT NEIL					199604150001 21451	
99904060001 3701	04/06/1999 09:03:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, HAROLD					199703280000 95921	
99904260001 4341	04/26/1999 11:04:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRANKLIN, BILLY F					199708060002 46711	
99905130002 2971	05/13/1999 11:57:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSATO, REBECCA K					199810080003 94421	
99907020002 8011	07/02/1999 10:26:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOEMAKER, RAYMOND L					199409090002 77401	
99909170003 9991	09/17/1999 11:21:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUTLER, JIM					199808200003 23621	
99909170003 90001	09/17/1999 11:21:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIKER, LINDA L					199404130001 21461	

	•			1		T			
199909220003 95911	09/22/1999 10:20:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, KENNETH C				
199910250004 39441	10/25/1999 10:54:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MOORE, RICHARD K			199904120001 53971	
199901150000 21341	01/15/1999 12:15:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIS, STEPHANIE A			199705090001 44391	
199901060000 06381	01/06/1999 11:58:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNETTE, JAMES LUTHER			199610040003 31791	
199901070000 08391	01/07/1999 10:54:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHRIES, ELOISE H				
199901070000 08401	01/07/1999 10:54:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, MIKUL R			199710160003 36521	
199901200000 25711	01/20/1999 09:48:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKNIGHT, LARRY				
199902220000 73301	02/22/1999 01:32:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITHERMAN, JERRY W			199812110004 95161	
199907130002 92041	07/13/1999 09:10:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOEMAKER, GORDON R			199607020002 12781	
199907130002 92031	07/13/1999 09:10:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, CECIL F			199610160003 45001	
199907130002 92021	07/13/1999 09:10:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOEMAKER, RAYMOND L			199803260001 05801	
199907280003 14071	07/28/1999 09:44:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, FOSTER D			199807210002 76031	
199908230003 52601	08/23/1999 10:18:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NORSWORTH Y, CAROLYN R			199803260001 05811	
199908230003 52591	08/23/1999 10:18:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, EVELYN FAITH				
199908270003 61761	08/27/1999 01:00:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HORSLEY, JOE N				
199909230003 97111	09/23/1999 10:33:30	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BYRD, CHARLES LEON			199812070004 84721	